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The following contractors have been audited (and/or are IANZ accreditated) to CETANZ
TG6 and ISO 22476-1:2012. It is recommended that only audited or IANZ accredited
contractors are used for CPT testing to meet the requirements of the NZGS Ground
Investigation Specification.

Service providers audited to ISO 22476-1:2012/CETANZ TG6

Company Location Website

Coreb0 Hamilton www.core50.nz

Drillcore Rotorua www.drillcore.co.nz
Drillforce Auckland www.drillforce.co.nz
Geodata Solutions NZ Tauranga WWW.gdsnz.co.nz
Geotech Drilling Taupo www.geotechdrilling.co.nz
Geotechnics Christchurch www.geotechnics.co.nz
Griffiths Drilling Wellington www.griffithsdrilling.co.nz
Ground Investigation Ltd Auckland | Christchurch | Dunedin WWW.g-i.co.nz

Ground Link Hamilton www.groundlink.nz

Land Tech Auckland | Christchurch www.landtech.nz

LDE Gisborne www.lde.co.nz

McMillan Drilling Auckland | Christchurch www.drilling.co.nz

Perry Geotech Tauranga WWW.perrygeotech.co.nz
Probase Hamilton www.probase.co.nz
Prodrill Auckland | Wellington | Christchurch www.prodrill.co.nz

RDCL Hastings www.rdcl.co.nz

Soil and Sample Whangarei www.soilandsample.nz
Topdrill Tauranga www.topdrill.co.nz
Underground Investigation Kerikeri www.undergroundinvestigation.co.nz
Webster Drilling Wellington www.websterdrilling.com

IANZ-accredited service providers: Service providers thatare IANZ accredited and testing in accordance with
TG6 are automatically accepted as compliant however may not feature in this list of audited service providers.

Company Location Website

Geocivil Christchurch | Whangarei www.geocivil.co.nz
Geotechnics Auckland | Christchurch www.geotechnics.co.nz
WSP Laboratory Hamilton | Tauranga | Napier WWW.WSp.com
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CETANZ CPT Group

The CPT Group is a working group

of the Civil Engineering Testing
Association of New Zealand (CETANZ).
The group is an industry body formed
to represent CPT Contractors in New
Zealand and to continually improve the
standard and status of CPT testing.

The Group, as the industry body,

has adopted ISO 224/76-1:2012 as the
standard to which all CPT testing
should be done to in New Zealand.
The CPT Group has developed a best
practice guideline (TG6) to ensure
contractors maintain consistency in
their methodologies under the ISO
2012 standard.

Almost all CPT contractors in New
Zealand are members of this group
and most of those have been

through an auditing process to
ensure a consistent and high quality
of testing. Some others have IANZ
Accreditation for TG6/1SO 2012.

It is high recommended that only
those contractors that have passed
the auditing process or have IANZ
Accreditation be used for CPT testing
In New Zealand so as to ensure reliable
results. This will be a requirement

for most site investigation projects
carried out in accordance with the
New Zealand Ground Investigation
Specification and/or a requirement of
engineers and other stakeholders on
most projects in the future.

The CPT Group encourages all CPT
contractors to become members and
participate in the auditing process.
Audits are carried out using Auditors
appointed from within the group.
Audits are undertaken every 4 years,
with the next round to be undertaken
In 2026.

The CPT group is also intending

to organise training courses, hold
seminars and promote CPT testing
to the benefit of its members and to
the wider geotechnical engineering
Industry.

For more information on the CPT
Group and its activities, get in touch
at info@cetanz.org.nz






